
Stop
 #

BUNCOMBE COUNTY

HENDERSON COUNTY

Carrier Park

ART Station

Lake
Kenilworth

Biltmore
Forest

Ray L.
Kisiah

Park

Aston
Park

Asheville
Municipal

Golf
Course

WNC
Nature
Center

Azalea
Park

Ann Patton
Joyce Park

River Arts
District

70

19

DOWNTOWN
ASHEVILLE

Depot St

Phifer St

Morgan St

WNC
Agricultural
Center

Post
Office

Jake
Rusher
Park

Lake
Julian

Walmart

Linamar

Movie
Theater

Lynwood
Crump Shiloh
Complex

Post
Office

Carolina
Day School

Vi
cto

ria

 R
d

Biltmore Village

Mission Hospital

Martin
Luther 

King, Jr.
Park

Mountainside
Park

White
Fawn
Park

South
College

Post
Office

Sisters
of Mercy

Asheville
Regional

Airport

St D
un

sta
ns 

Rd

Choctaw
 St

Ch
arl

ott
e S

t

Fa
irw

ay
 D

r

S Tunnel Rd

O
te

en
 C

hu
rc

h 
Rd

Pl
ea

sa
nt

 R
id

ge
 D

r

Blue Ridge Pkw
y

Bl
ue

 R
idg

e P
k w

y

Ne
w

 H
aw

 C
re

ek
 R

d

Montford Ave

M
cDowell St

Tunnel  Rd

Patton Ave

Hilliard Ave

French Broad River
French Broad River

Beaucatcher Rd

Fr
en

ch
 B

ro
ad

 A
ve

26

26
70

40

240

240

240 81

63

70

Winery Rd

Approach Rd

McKenna Rd

Fanni n g Bridge R
d

He
nd

er
so

nv
ill

e 
R

d

25A

Heywood Rd

Buck Shoals R
d

Old Shoals Rd

Glenn Bridge Rd

Oak Forest Blvd

Allen Rd

Springside Rd

Ascot Point Cir

Rock Hill Rd

Sw
eeten Creek Rd

Hendersonville Rd

Lula St

Doctors Dr

Irwin St

Van derbilt Rd

Forest St

Shiloh Rd

Academy St

West
 Chap

el R
d

Busbe e Rd

Peachtree Rd

Empire Dr

Gerber Rd

Mills Gap Rd

Turtle Creek DrWeirbridge Dr

Over
loo

k R
d

Lambeth Dr

Eastwood Rd

Blue Ridge Pkwy

Long Shoals Rd

146

Bradley Branch Rd
Rutlegde Rd

Rockwood Rd

New
 Airport Rd

W
right Brothers W

ay

Winery Approach Rd

Riverside Dr

R
iv

er
vie

w
 D

r

Lyman St

M
errim

on Ave
Amboy Rd

Haywood Rd

Sweeten Creek Rd

To
wn

 M

ou
nt

ain
 Rd

Co
xe

 A
ve

As
he

la
nd

 A
ve

Biltm
ore A ve

Swannanoa Rive r

Fairview Rd

Swannanoa R
ive

r R

d

Swannanoa Riv er
 R

d

Tunnel Rd Tunnel Rd

Fai
rvie

w Rd

Beverly Rd

Ri
ce

vil
le 

Rd

Sc
en

ic 
Dr

Map
le 

Sp
rin

gs
 Rd

A
za

lea
 R d 

E

Low
er Grassy B

r anch Rd

Piney M
ountain D

r

Ch
ar

lo
tte

 S
t

Kenilworth Rd

Tunnel Rd

M
of

fit
t B

ranch Rd

Porters C
ove Rd

Blue Ridge
Parkway

25A

25

25

280

Patton Ave

Sardis Rd

Brevard Rd

26

26

Westerly
Lake

Hominy
Creek

West
Asheville

Park

Pisgah
National
Forest

WNC 
Farmer’s
Market

Long Valley R d

Old A lta Vista R d

Ro
yal Pines Dr

Blake Dr

Lodge St

Jeffress Ave

Caribou Rd

BMT

BMT

3

1

2

4

5

Apple Country Transit

S1: Walk to Stop 
#628 around corner 
on Rock Hill Road

ART Station • Mission Hospital • Asheville High School • Biltmore Village  • Hendersonville Road • Airport

BUNCOMBE COUNTY

HENDERSON COUNTY

Carrier Park

ART Station

Lake
Kenilworth

Biltmore
Forest

Ray L.
Kisiah

Park

Aston
Park

Asheville
Municipal

Golf
Course

WNC
Nature
Center

Azalea
Park

Ann Patton
Joyce Park

River Arts
District

70

19

DOWNTOWN
ASHEVILLE

Depot St

Phifer St

Morgan St

WNC
Agricultural
Center

Post
Office

Jake
Rusher
Park

Lake
Julian

Walmart

Linamar

Movie
Theater

Lynwood
Crump Shiloh
Complex

Post
Office

Carolina
Day School

Vi
cto

ria

 R
d

Biltmore Village

Mission Hospital

Martin
Luther 

King, Jr.
Park

Mountainside
Park

White
Fawn
Park

South
College

Post
Office

Sisters
of Mercy

Asheville
Regional

Airport

St D
un

sta
ns 

Rd

Choctaw
 St

Ch

arl
ott

e S
t

Fa
irw

ay
 D

r

S Tunnel Rd

O
te

en
 C

hu
rc

h 
Rd

Pl
ea

sa
nt

 R
id

ge
 D

r

Blue Ridge Pkw
y

Bl
ue

 R
idg

e P
k w

y

Ne
w

 H
aw

 C
re

ek
 R

d

Montford Ave

M
cDowell St

Tunnel  Rd

Patton Ave

Hilliard Ave

French Broad River

French Broad River

Beaucatcher Rd

Fr
en

ch
 B

ro
ad

 A
ve

26

26
70

40

240

240

240 81

63

70

Winery Rd

Approach Rd

McKenna Rd

Fanni n g Bridge R
d

He
nd

er
so

nv
ill

e 
R

d

25A

Heywood Rd

Buck Shoals R
d

Old Shoals Rd

Glenn Bridge Rd

Oak Forest Blvd

Allen Rd

Springside Rd

Ascot Point Cir

Rock Hill Rd

Sw
eeten Creek Rd

Hendersonville Rd

Lula St

Doctors Dr

Irwin St

Van derbilt Rd

Forest St

Shiloh Rd

Academy St

West
 Chap

el R
d

Busbe e Rd

Peachtree Rd

Empire Dr

Gerber Rd

Mills Gap Rd

Turtle Creek DrWeirbridge Dr

Over
loo

k R
d

Lambeth Dr

Eastwood Rd

Blue Ridge Pkwy

Long Shoals Rd

146

Bradley Branch Rd
Rutlegde Rd

Rockwood Rd

New
 Airport Rd

W
right Brothers W

ay

Winery Approach Rd

Riverside Dr

R
iv

er
vie

w
 D

r

Lyman St

M
errim

on Ave

Amboy Rd

Haywood Rd

Sweeten Creek Rd

To
wn

 M

ou
nt

ain
 Rd

Co
xe

 A
ve

As
he

la
nd

 A
ve

Biltm
ore A ve

Swannanoa Rive r

Fairview Rd

Swannanoa R
ive

r R

d

Swannanoa Riv er
 R

d

Tunnel Rd Tunnel Rd

Fai
rvie

w Rd

Beverly Rd

Ri
ce

vil
le 

Rd

Sc
en

ic 
Dr

Map
le 

Sp
rin

gs
 Rd

A
za

lea
 R d 

E

Low
er Grassy B

r anch Rd

Piney M
ountain D

r

Ch
ar

lo
tte

 S
t

Kenilworth Rd

Tunnel Rd

M
of

fit
t B

ranch Rd

Porters C
ove Rd

Blue Ridge
Parkway

25A

25

25

280

Patton Ave

Sardis Rd

Brevard Rd

26

26

Westerly
Lake

Hominy
Creek

West
Asheville

Park

Pisgah
National
Forest

WNC 
Farmer’s
Market

Long Valley R d

Old A lta Vista R d

Ro
yal Pines Dr

Blake Dr

Lodge St

Jeffress Ave

Caribou Rd

BMT

BMT

3

1

2

4

5

Apple Country Transit

S1: Walk to Stop 
#628 around corner 
on Rock Hill Road

S3
R O U T E

Regular Route

Timepoint

Bus Stop

ART Station

Point of Interest

Transfer Point

Connecting 
Route(s)

1

© 2019, ART
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

LEGEND

Regular Route

Timepoint

Bus Stop

ART Station

1
Point of Interest

Transfer Point

Connecting 
Route(s)

LEGEND

Regular Route
Route Variation
Timepoint
By Request Stop
Point of Interest
 
 
 
Transfer Point
Connecting 
Route(s)

1

© 2019, ART
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

LEGEND

© 2019, ART
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Regular Route

Timepoint

Bus Stop

ART Station

1
Point of Interest

Transfer Point

Connecting Route(s)

Park & Ride

LEGEND

© 2019, ART • Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

INBOUND TO ART STATION

INBOUND TO ART STATION

200 692 709 790 113

200 692 709 790 113

113 732 751 200

113 732 751 200

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

2

2

2

2

AM
AM

PM
PM

*5:30 
7:00 
8:30 

10:00 
11:30 
1:00 
2:30 
4:00 
5:30 
7:00 
8:30 

*5:38 
7:08 
8:38 

10:08 
11:38 
1:08 
2:38 
4:08 
5:38 
7:08 
8:38 

*5:53 
7:23 
8:53 

10:23 
11:53 
1:23 
2:53 
4:23 
5:53 
7:23 
8:53 

*6:06
7:36
9:06

10:36
12:06

1:36
3:06
4:36
6:06
7:36
9:06

*6:09 
7:39 
9:09 

10:39 
12:09 

1:39 
3:09 
4:39 
6:09 
7:39 
9:09 

— 
8:30 

10:00 
11:30 
1:00 
2:30 
4:00 
5:30 

— 
8:38 

10:08 
11:38 
1:08 
2:38 
4:08 
5:38 

— 
8:53 

10:23 
11:53 
1:23 
2:53 
4:23 
5:53  

7:36
9:06

10:36
12:06

1:36
 3:06
4:36
6:06

7:39 
9:09 

10:39 
12:09 

1:39 
3:09 
4:39 

— 

*6:12 
7:42 
9:12 

10:42 
12:12 
1:42 
3:12 
4:42 
6:12 
7:42 
9:12 

*6:27 
7:57 
9:27 

10:57 
12:27 

1:57 
3:27 
4:57 
6:27 
7:57 
9:27 

*6:43 
8:13 
9:43 

11:13 
12:43 

2:13 
3:43 
5:13 
6:43 
8:13 
9:43 

*6:50 
8:20 
9:50 

11:20 
12:50 
2:20 
3:50 
5:20 
6:50 
8:20 
9:50 

7:42 
9:12 

10:42 
12:12 
1:42 
3:12 
4:42 

— 

7:57 
9:27 

10:57 
12:27 

1:57 
3:27 
4:57 

—  

8:13 
9:43 

11:13 
12:43 

2:13 
3:43 
5:13 

— 

8:20 
9:50 

11:20 
12:50 
2:20 
3:50 
5:20 

— 

OUTBOUND TO ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT

OUTBOUND TO ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT

Monday–Saturday

Sunday & Holidays

Hendersonville 
Rd at Long 
Shoals Rd

Hendersonville 
Rd at Long 
Shoals Rd

Hendersonville 
Rd at Long 
Shoals Rd

Hendersonville 
Rd at Long 
Shoals Rd

Asheville Regional 
Airport at Wright 

Brothers Way

Asheville Regional 
Airport at Wright 

Brothers Way

WNC
Ag Center 

Park-n-Ride 

WNC
Ag Center 

Park-n-Ride 

WNC
Ag Center 

Park-n-Ride 

WNC
Ag Center 

Park-n-Ride 

McDowell St
at

Lodge St

McDowell St
at

Lodge St

McDowell St
at

Lodge St

McDowell St
at

Lodge St

ART
Station

ART
Station

ART
Station

ART
Station

* This trip does not operate on Saturday.

Holiday service provided on New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, and Labor Day.

Stop
 #

Route continues
to Airport (see left)

Route continues to
ART Station (see right)

Art Rt S3.indd   1 11/18/19   5:09 PM



R
O

U
T

E

Effective 1.5.20

M
onday–Saturday Service

Sunday & Holiday Service

w
w

w
.ridetheart.com

828.253.5691

1

1 2 3 4

INSTRUCTIONS
The bus stops at this location at listed times.        
Look for the column of times below the matching symbol in the schedule.
Bus Stop. Shows where this bus stops along the route.*
Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with other routes that are available for transfer.
The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.     
Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart.      
Actual departure times may vary and depend upon traffic and weather conditions.    
Arrive at the bus stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

10:15
11:15
12:15

1:15

—
11:40

—
1:40

11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00

1

3

4

2

*Bus stop locations are subject to change to due to construction, events, or other factors. Please check our website or call us for bus stop location information.

360 W Haywood St.
Asheville, NC 28801

Serving:
• ART Station

• M
ission Hospital (M

cDow
ell Street) 

• Asheville High School

• Biltm
ore Village

• Hendersonville Road

• Airport

S
3

Holiday Service

Holidays with reduced (Sunday) service: 
New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King, Jr Day, Good Friday,  
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day

Holidays with no service:
Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve after 6pm, Christmas Day

Fare Information
      Standard Fare         Discount Fare*
                 /Regular               /Descuento*
Fares/Tarifas ....................................... $1.00 ..........................$0.50

Ticket Booklet (11 Rides)/
Talonario de 11 boletos ........................ $9.00 ..........................$4.50

Monthly Pass/Pases Mensuales ....... $20.00 ........................ $10.00

Annual Pass/Pases Anuales ........... $220.00 ...................... $110.00

Transfer...................................Free (see Transfer Information below)

*Discount Fare Eligibility
Seniors (65 years of age and older with valid I.D.); Students 
ages 6-19; or Individuals with disabilities (with completed 
discounted bus pass application). / Descuento para personas 
mayores de 65, estudiantes entre 6 y 19 años, o personas con carnet 
de discapacidad o Medicare.

Transfer information
●	 Transfers are good for one ride and expire 90 minutes after the 

end of the route. 
●	 Transfers do not have a cash value and are not transferable.
●	 Transfers can be used on any ART route. Transfers cannot be used 

to transfer to Mountain Mobility routes.
●	 When needing a transfer, customers must request a transfer 

when boarding the bus.
●	 Bus operators will collect transfers as customers board the bus.

Prohibited Activities 
●	 Smoking, vaping, eating, and drinking are strictly prohibited on 

all transit buses. Please extinguish cigarettes and dispose of or 
store away all food and beverages before boarding the bus.

●	 Any packages, articles, or equipment that cannot be safely secured 
by the rider are prohibited. Packages, articles or equipment may 
not block any exits or restrict the free and safe movement of any 
riders. 

●	 Dangerous weapons and substances are not allowed on ART 
buses or facilities.

●	 Please do not engage the driver in conversation. Their job 
requires that they concentrate fully on driving the bus for 
everyone’s safety.

Animals on buses 
●	 Service animals are allowed on ART buses and facilities. A service 

animal has been individually trained to do work or perform tasks 
for an individual with a disability. 

●	 All other animals must be in a pet carrier cage that fits in your lap.

Accessibility 
●	 ART is pleased to provide accessible service on all routes. 
●	 All buses are accessible for mobility devices and priority seating is 

available for persons with disabilities and seniors. 
●	 Remember persons using wheelchairs are allowed to secure their 

mobility device in the priority seating area. 
●	 If the wheelchair lift or bus kneeling (lowering) is necessary for 

boarding, ask the bus operator to deploy the lift or kneel/lower 
the bus.

●	 Buses are equipped with annunciators for upcoming stop 
announcements and major intersections.

●	 There are accessible stop request features on every bus.

Paratransit 
ADA paratransit service is provided by Mountain Mobility within 3⁄4 
mile of ART fixed-routes and City-wide. Service is provided during 
the same hours as ART’s fixed route service. Eligible and certified 
participants can use paratransit service for all activities.
●	 To determine eligibility call Mon. – Fri. 8am-5pm. 
●	 To schedule a trip, call anytime for next day service.
●	 Call Mountain Mobility at (828) 250-6750, ext. 5.  TDD/TTY: 711.
●	 Cost is $2 per trip

Real-time service updates
●	 Call 828-253-5691, press #1
●	 Text 41411, enter “nextART”, space and the bus ID number
●	 Sign up for iRide email alerts
●	 Download Google Maps, Moovit, or Transit App
●	 Check our website at www.ridetheart.com

Contact us
●	 Website:  www.ridetheart.com
●	 Email:  iride@ashevillenc.gov
●	 Phone:  828.253.5691   •  TTD/TTY: 711
●	 Mail:  360 W Haywood St, Asheville, NC 28801

Interpreter Assistance
Interpreter assistance needed? Contact: iride@ashevillenc.gov
Necesita un intérprete en español? Contacte: iride@ashevillenc.gov
Нуждаетесь в услугах переводчика? Обращайтесь в Горсовет 
Эшвилла: iride@ashevillenc.gov

Art Rt S3.indd   2 11/18/19   5:09 PM


