



Monday-Saturday

Apple Country Transit

 \blacksquare WNC

Center

Agricultural

Fanning Bridge Rd

Asheville**■** 🔼

Regional Airport

igoplus

	OUTBOUND TO ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT					INBOUND TO ART STATION			
	ART Station	McDowell St at Lodge St	Hendersonville Rd at Long Shoals Rd	Asheville Regional Airport at Wright Brothers Way	WNC Ag Center Park-n-Ride	WNC Ag Center Park-n-Ride	Hendersonville Rd at Long Shoals Rd	McDowell St at Lodge St	ART Station
top	1	2	3	4	5	5	3	2	1
-	200	692	709	790	113	113	732	751	200
П	*5:30	*5:38	*5:53	*6:06	*6:09	*6:12	*6:27	*6:43	*6:50
	7:00	7:08	7:23	7:36	7:39	7:42	7:57	8:13	8:20
<u> </u>	8:30	8:38	8:53	9:06	9:09	9:12	9:27	9:43	9:50
	10:00	10:08	10:23	10:36	10:39	10:42	10:57	11:13	11:20
	11:30	11:38	11:53	12:06	12:09	12:12	12:27	12:43	12:50
	1:00	1:08	1:23	1:36	1:39	1:42	1:57	2:13	2:20
<u>Z</u>	2:30	2:38	2:53	3:06	3:09	3:12	3:27	3:43	3:50
	4:00	4:08	4:23	4:36	4:39	4:42	4:57	5:13	5:20
	5:30	5:38	5:53	6:06	6:09	6:12	6:27	6:43	6:50
	7:00	7:08	7:23	7:36	7:39	7:42	7:57	8:13	8:20
	8:30	8:38	8:53	9:06	9:09	9:12	9:27	9:43	9:50

■ Office

25A

▼ Route continues **▼** to Airport (see left)

Springside Rd

Allen Rd

Linamar

Long Shoals Rd

Sunday & Holidays

	OUTBOUND TO ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT				INBOUND TO ART STATION				
	ART Station	McDowell St at Lodge St	Hendersonville Rd at Long Shoals Rd	Asheville Regional Airport at Wright Brothers Way	WNC Ag Center Park-n-Ride	WNC Ag Center Park-n-Ride	Hendersonville Rd at Long Shoals Rd	McDowell St at Lodge St	ART Station
ор	1	2	3	4	5	5	3	2	1
-	200	692	709	790	113	113	732	751	200
П	_	_	_	7:36	7:39	7:42	7:57	8:13	8:20
<u>₹</u> _	8:30	8:38	8:53	9:06	9:09	9:12	9:27	9:43	9:50
₹	10:00	10:08	10:23	10:36	10:39	10:42	10:57	11:13	11:20
	11:30	11:38	11:53	12:06	12:09	12:12	12:27	12:43	12:50
	1:00	1:08	1:23	1:36	1:39	1:42	1:57	2:13	2:20
5	2:30	2:38	2:53	3:06	3:09	3:12	3:27	3:43	3:50
	4:00	4:08	4:23	4:36	4:39	4:42	4:57	5:13	5:20
	5:30	5:38	5:53	6:06	_	_	_	_	_

Holiday Service

Holidays with reduced (Sunday) service:

New Year's Day, Martin Luther King, Jr Day, Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day

Holidays with no service:

Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve after 6pm, Christmas Day

Fare Information

	Standard Fare /Regular	Discount Fare* /Descuento*
Fares/Tarifas	\$1.00 .	\$0.50
Ticket Booklet (11 Rides	s)/	
Talonario de 11 boletos	\$9.00 .	\$4.50
Monthly Pass/Pases Men	ısuales \$20.00 .	\$10.00
Annual Pass/ Pases Anual	les \$220.00 .	\$110.00
Transfer	Free (see Transf	er Information below)

*Discount Fare Eligibility

Seniors (65 years of age and older with valid I.D.); Students ages 6-19; or Individuals with disabilities (with completed discounted bus pass application). / Descuento para personas mayores de 65, estudiantes entre 6 y 19 años, o personas con carnet de discapacidad o Medicare.

Transfer information

- Transfers are good for one ride and expire 90 minutes after the end of the route.
- Transfers do not have a cash value and are not transferable.
- Transfers can be used on any ART route. Transfers cannot be used to transfer to Mountain Mobility routes.
- When needing a transfer, customers must request a transfer when boarding the bus.
- Bus operators will collect transfers as customers board the bus.

Prohibited Activities

- Smoking, vaping, eating, and drinking are strictly prohibited on all transit buses. Please extinguish cigarettes and dispose of or store away all food and beverages before boarding the bus.
- Any packages, articles, or equipment that cannot be safely secured by the rider are prohibited. Packages, articles or equipment may not block any exits or restrict the free and safe movement of any riders.
- Dangerous weapons and substances are not allowed on ART buses or facilities.
- Please do not engage the driver in conversation. Their job requires that they concentrate fully on driving the bus for everyone's safety.

Animals on buses

- Service animals are allowed on ART buses and facilities. A service animal has been individually trained to do work or perform tasks for an individual with a disability.
- All other animals must be in a pet carrier cage that fits in your lap.

Accessibility

- ART is pleased to provide accessible service on all routes.
- All buses are accessible for mobility devices and priority seating is available for persons with disabilities and seniors.
- Remember persons using wheelchairs are allowed to secure their mobility device in the priority seating area.
- If the wheelchair lift or bus kneeling (lowering) is necessary for boarding, ask the bus operator to deploy the lift or kneel/lower
- Buses are equipped with annunciators for upcoming stop announcements and major intersections.
- There are accessible stop request features on every bus.

Paratransit

ADA paratransit service is provided by Mountain Mobility within 3/4 mile of ART fixed-routes and City-wide. Service is provided during the same hours as ART's fixed route service. Eligible and certified participants can use paratransit service for all activities.

- To determine eligibility call Mon. Fri. 8am-5pm.
- To schedule a trip, call anytime for next day service.
- Call Mountain Mobility at (828) 250-6750, ext. 5. TDD/TTY: 711.
- Cost is \$2 per trip

Real-time service updates

- Call 828-253-5691, press #1
- Text 41411, enter "nextART", space and the bus ID number
- Sign up for iRide email alerts
- Download Google Maps, Moovit, or Transit App Check our website at www.ridetheart.com

Contact us

- Website: www.ridetheart.com
- Email: iride@ashevillenc.gov
- Phone: 828.253.5691 TTD/TTY: 711
- Mail: 360 W Haywood St, Asheville, NC 28801

Interpreter Assistance

Interpreter assistance needed? Contact: iride@ashevillenc.gov Necesita un intérprete en español? Contacte: iride@ashevillenc.gov Нуждаетесь в услугах переводчика? Обращайтесь в Горсовет Эшвилла: iride@ashevillenc.gov

10:15 11:00 12:00

INSTRUCTIONS

The bus stops at this location at listed times.

Look for the column of times below the matching symbol in the schedule. Bus Stop. Shows where this bus stops along the route.*

Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with other routes that are available for transfer.

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. Light times are A.M.; **bold** times are **P.M.**

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual departure times may vary and depend upon traffic and weather conditions.

12:15 1:15 1:00 2:00 1:00 1:40 Arrive at the bus stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

*Bus stop locations are subject to change to due to construction, events, or other factors. Please check our website or call us for bus stop location information.







360 W Haywood St. Asheville, NC 28801



 Hendersonville Road Biltmore Village

Mission Hospital (McDowell Street Asheville High School

(

ART Station

Sunday & Holiday Service

Effective 1.5.20

//onday-Saturday Service

11/18/19 5:09 PM